
Training 
Calendar

Online training available

Core Operations

GAP Guardian Introduction 

Strike Team Leaders

Project Resilience Community
Induction

Public Relations Officer Course 

Fulcrum 2.0 Mobile

training.disasterreliefaus.org

Queensland North

Training Coordinator – John Ring
john.ring@disasterreliefaus.org

20th – 21st May 2023
Chainsaw/Pole Saw
Smiles Training
Northern Beaches – Townsville

• Link

Western Australia 

Training Coordinator – Tarrin Lenard
Tarrin.lenard@disasterreliefaus.org

Queensland South

Training Coordinator – Chris Googe
chris.googe@disasterreliefaus.org

Northern Territory

Training Coordinator – Oresti Rakkas
oresti.rakkas@disasterreliefaus.org

3 - 4 June 2023
Chainsaw Lvl 1 – Trim & Crosscut New Territory 
Training
135 Bees Creek Road, (DRA NT HQ)

• Link

Australian Capital Territory

Training Coordinator – Jade Yeung
jade.yeung@disasterreliefaus.org

Victoria

Training Coordinator – Vicki Fitzpatrick
vicki.fitzpatrick@disasterreliefaus.org

South Australia

Training Coordinator – Curtis Eyles
curtis.taylor@disasterreliefaus.org

9 - 10 September 2023 Chainsaw Trim &
Cut Felled Trees ArbTrack - Location TBC

16 - 17 September 2023
Chainsaw Fell Trees Manually (Basic) ArbTrack -
Location TBC

• Link

New South Wales 

Training Coordinator – Amanda Peredi
amanda.peredi@disasterreliefaus.org

Tasmania 

Training Coordinator – Samuel Kway
Samuel.kway@disasterreliefaus.org

mailto:john.ring@disasterreliefaus.org
https://forms.office.com/r/8iyceD1Hux
mailto:Tarrin.lenard@disasterreliefaus.org
mailto:chris.googe@disasterreliefaus.org
mailto:oresti.rakkas@disasterreliefaus.org
https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=svl72q66eEWqzXFQSlCb3yCcyJfFzjtMv4fAxYRid1RUOUY0RTdKSEtYVldXNDlYVDBCU0QwMEE0RCQlQCN0PWcu
mailto:Jade.yeung@disasterreliefaus.org
mailto:vicki.fitzpatrick@disasterreliefaus.org
mailto:curtis.taylor@disasterreliefaus.org
https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=svl72q66eEWqzXFQSlCb3yCcyJfFzjtMv4fAxYRid1RUQVNGWDJESEVKQjJVVkhGSEdYUTM3WldSQyQlQCN0PWcuhttp%3A//
mailto:amanda.peredi@disasterreliefaus.org
mailto:vicki.fitzpatrick@disasterreliefaus.org

